
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
49 FT TO W R/W STARLING ST, CONT
FOR POB, RUN W 170 FT, N 100 FT,

GEISLER AARON ADAM
200 NW STARLING TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-16-02239-134
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1562/9 2/27/2026 WD Q I 01 168,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEGNETTER SHARON

GEISLER AARON ADAM

1044/2008 4/14/2005 WD Q I 06 38,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES PEGNETTER

SHARON PEGNETTER
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LAND:1:1: 0.50 ACRE

HX Base Yr

200 NW STARLING TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,057 122.6295 137.35 145,179 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 938

BAS 410 100 410 36,604

FUS 528 100 528 47,139

UDU 80 55 44 3,928

UOP 72 20 14 1,250

UOP 144 20 29 2,589

UST 72 45 32 2,857

1,306 1,057 94,366

BAS= W22 S18 E14 S2 E7 N2 E1 UOP= E8 N9 W8 S9$ N9 UST= E8 N9
W8 S9$ N9 $PTR= N40 UDU= N8 W10 S8 E10$S40$ PTR=N40 E50 UOP=
N18 W8 FUS= N2 W24 S22 E24 N20$ S18 E8$ S40 W50$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 12,000.00 12,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 12,000

16,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


